Recei ved: 01/26/2017

PSC NO. 7- Gas

Corning Natural Gas Corporation
Gas Adjustment Calculation
Effective February 1, 2017

Corning Combined Operations
Average Demand Costs
Average Commodity Costs

Average Cost of Gas

Factor of Adjustment
Adjusted for Loss and Unaccounted Per Tariff
Annual Surcharge or (Refund)

Resulting Gas Cost Commencing with billings of
February 3, 2017 and thereafter until changed

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 52 effective 03/01/2017
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Statement Type: GAC

Statement No. 51

0.8266

2.0053

2.8319

1.00810

2.8549

0.1318

2.9867

$/Mcf
$/Mcf

$/Mcf

$/Mcf

$/Mcf

$/Mcf

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

CANCELLED
02/ 01/ 2017



