PSC NO. 7- Gas Corning Natural Gas Corporation Gas Adjustment Calculation Effective February 1, 2017	Statement Type: GAC Statement No. 51		
Corning Combined Operations			
Average Demand Costs	\$	0.8266	\$/Mcf
Average Commodity Costs	\$	2.0053	\$/Mcf
Average Cost of Gas	\$	2.8319	\$/Mcf
Factor of Adjustment		1.00810	
Adjusted for Loss and Unaccounted Per Tariff	\$	2.8549	\$/Mcf
Annual Surcharge or (Refund)		0.1318	\$/Mcf
Resulting Gas Cost Commencing with billings of February 3, 2017 and thereafter until changed	\$	2.9867	\$/Mcf